
COCKTAIL LISTCOCKTAIL LIST

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS
Wild Roots Lemondrop
Wild Roots Vodka (Huckleberry, Raspberry,
Cranberry or Marionberry), triple sec,
lemon juice, sugared rim.

Moonstone Sangria
Moonstone Chardonnay or Red Zinfandel,
triple sec, Christian Brothers Brandy, OJ,
lemon, lime, cherries, splash of soda water.

Lavender Honey Empress
Empress Gin, lemon juice, honey, lavender
syrup.

Strawberry Basil Smash
Silverton Vodka, lime juice, strawberry
puree, fresh basil leaves, ginger beer.

Cilantro Cucumber Margarita
Hornitos blanco, cucumber, cilantro, triple
sec, house sour mix, salted rim.

Grapefruit Mojito
Ruby red grapefruit juice, mint leaves,
simple syrup, Bacardi Silver, club soda.

Jamaican Breeze
Bacardi Black, house made ginger syrup,
pineapple juice, and Angostura bitters.

Elderflower Old Fashioned
Bulleit Rye, St.Germain, Angostura bitters,
garnished with orange peel.

$5

Cans & Bottles - Craft

Widmer Hefeweizen
Omission IPA (GF)
Pelican Sea' N Red

Sweet Sunset
Orange juice, club soda, splash of
grenadine.

Blue Lagoon
Lime juice, blue curacao, club soda, 
cherry garnish.

Blushing Arnold Palmer
Iced tea, lemonade, splash of 
grenadine, lime garnish.

Cherry Lime Pop
Lime juice, dark cherry juice, simple 
syrup, ginger beer.

Blueberry Cucumber Spritzer
Fresh cucumber, blueberry simple 
syrup, lime juice, club soda.

Lavender Lemonade
Lavender syrup, lemonade.

MOCKTAILS
$6

$6
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$7

$7

$5

$13

$12

$13

$14

$13

$12

$15

Cans & Bottles - Domestic & Import

Coors Light
Bud Light

Busch Light
Michelob Ultra

Corona
Stella Artois

Clausthaler (NA)

$6

$13

CIDER & SELTZER
White Claw

2 Towns Ciderhouse

$5

$6

BEER
On Tap

Ask your server about our
rotating tap selection.

$7
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